49
SURGE ABSORBER
Please see Introduction  for the handling of the products listed in this document.
Please see page 22 for precautions when using the surge absorber.
Edition 2024,10(A)
1 AC125V
2 AC250V
Characteristics

C22.2
No. 269.4-17
File No. 87070
EN62368-1
TÜV Report
 No. J9251508
AC125V
DSAZR1-301L    500V 400 600 DC100V
2pF 1,000A
8/20 s
100A
300times
DSAZR1-501M    600V 480 720 DC250V
DSAZR1-102M 1,100V 880 1,320
DC500V
DSAZR1-242M 2,400V 1,920 2,880 AC1,000V-1min
AC1,200V-3s
DSAZR1-282M 2,800V 2,240 3,360 AC1,250V-3s
DSAZR1-302M 3,000V 2,400 3,600 AC1,500V-1min
DSAZR1-362M 3,600V 2,880 4,320 AC1,800V-3s
DSAZR1-402M 4,000V 3,200 4,800 AC2,000V-1min
DSAZR1-452M 4,500V 3,600 5,400 DC1,000V AC2,000V-1min
AC250V
DSAZR2-501M    800V 640 960 DC250V
DSAZR2-102M 1,400V 1,120 1,680
DC500V
DSAZR2-242M 2,400V 1,920 2,880 AC1,000V-1min
AC1,200V-3s
DSAZR2-302M 3,000V 2,400 3,600 AC1,500V-1min
DSAZR2-362M 3,600V 2,880 4,320 AC1,800V-3s
DSAZR2-402M 4,000V 3,200 4,800 AC2,000V-1min
DSAZR2-452M 4,500V 3,600 5,400 DC1,000V AC2,000V-1min
DSAZR SPD DSAZR is a lead wire type SPD for surge suppression.
Board-mounted surge suppression components for industrial equipment.
DSAZR
SPD